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PCIT-T PDI-T Coding Sheet for Therapists 

Child’s Name     Mother  Father  Other     Coder:     

Start Time:      End Time:          PDI Session #:    

 

 

TELL 

 

       

 

SHOW 

 

     

 

TRY 

AGAIN 

 

   GUIDE   

Command 

DC or IC? 

Gesture 

Given? 

NOC CO NC Praise 

LP or 

UP or 

NP? 

Praise w/ 

Animation 

- And or - 

+ touch 

5 

sec 
demo task 

repeats       

DC + 

Like This 

CO NC Praise 

LP or 

UP or 

NP? 

Praise w/ 

Animation 

- And or - 

+ touch 

5 

sec 
State, “Your 

Turn” + DC 

CO NC 5 

sec 
“… will 

help you.” 

Hand-over-

hand 

BD 

to 

end 

task 

Correct 

FT? 

1                     

2                     

3                     

4                     

5                     

6                     

7                     

8                     

9                     

10                     

Total                     

 

A. #  NOC    % Effective DC (C÷D)    75% Effective DC 

B. # IC      

C. # effective DC   % CO to DC (E÷C)     % Child Compliance Skills 

D. Total Commands         (Complete task at “Tell”, “Show” or “Try Again” Step) 

E. # CO to DC            

F. # FT to DC    % FT to DC (F÷C)     75% Correct FT 

 

Adapted from Eyberg and Funderburk (2011) pg. 105 

  


